INTERNATIONAL STUDENT ENROLLMENT BY:
COLLEGE, MAJOR, AND LEVEL (2016 Annual)

Ag, Food & Resource Economics 41 0 0 41
Agr & Nat Res - No Preference 0 0 2 2
Agribusiness Management 0 0 27 27
Agricultural Economics 1 0 0 1
Animal Science 17 0 8 25
Biosystems Engineering 19 0 0 19
Comm, Ag, Rec & Res Studies 6 0 0 6
Community Sustainability 17 0 0 17
Construction Management 33 0 7 40
Crop and Soil Sciences 19 0 3 22
Crop&Soil Sci-Envir Toxicology 4 0 0 4
Dietetics 0 0 16 16
Entomology 9 0 0 9
Envir Studies and Sustainability 0 0 5 5
Envir Studies and Agriscience 0 0 1 1
Environmental Design 3 0 0 3
Environmental Economics & Mgt 0 0 3 3
Environmental Economics&Policy 0 0 4 4
Fisheries and Wildlife 14 0 4 18
Food Industry Management 0 0 109 109
Food Science 16 0 23 39
Forest Carbon Sci, Policy & Mgt 0 3 0 3
Forestry 16 0 0 16
Horticulture 9 0 5 14
Human Nutrition 8 0 0 8
Interior Design 0 0 17 17
Landscape Architecture 0 0 19 19
Nutritional Sciences 0 0 17 17
Packaging 43 0 23 66
Planning, Design, & Construction 8 0 0 8
Plant Breed,Genet&Biotech-CSS 10 0 0 10
Plant Breed,Genet&Biotech-HRT 3 0 0 3
Plant Pathology 15 0 0 15
Sustain Tour&Protect Area Mgt 5 0 0 5
Sustainable Parks, Rec and Tour 0 0 5 5
Turfgrass Management-Golf 0 1 0 1
TOTAL 316 4 298 618



COLLEGE OF ARTS AND LETTERS

African American & African Std 2 0 0 2
American Studies 0 0 8 8
Apparel and Textile Design 0 0 1 1
Apparel and Textiles 0 0 2 2
Art Education 4 0 0 4
Art History and Visual Culture 0 0 2 2
Arts & Letters - General 9 0 12 21
Arts and Cultural Management 0 14 0 14
Chinese 0 0 3 3
English 0 0 4 4
English Language Center 6 0 0 6
Experience Architecture 5 0 0 5
Film Studies 4 0 0 4
Foreign Language Teaching 0 0 2 2
French 2 0 0 2
French, Language & Literature 0 0 2 2
German 6 0 0 6
German Studies 0 0 2 2
Hispanic Cultural Studies 0 0 1 1
Humanities- Prelaw 0 0 7 7
Interdisciplinary Humanities 0 142 0 142
Japanese 11 0 1 12
Language Program 4 0 2 6
Linguistics 0 0 2

Philosophy 29 0 0 29
Professional Writing 1 0 0 1
Resdntl Coll Arts and Humanities 1 0 17 18
Second Language Studies 13 0 0 13
Studio Art 0 2 4
Tch Eng to Speakers Other Lang 0 1 1
Theatre 0 0 1 1

TOTAL 29 156 72 327



COLLEGE OF BUSINESS

90
85
13

Accounting

Business Administration
Business Analytics

Business Information Systems
Business-Admitted
Business-Preference

Finance

General Management
Hospitality Business
Hospitality Business Mgt
Human Resource Management
Integrative Management
Logistics

Management
Management,Strategy,Leadership
Marketing

Marketing Research
Operations and Sourcing Mgt
Org Behav-Human Resource Mgt
Strategic Management

Supply Chain Management

9
TOTAL 366 0 2156 2522

Advertising
Comm Arts&Sci-Media&Info Stdys
Communication

Communicative Sci & Disorders
Health and Risk Communication
Information and Media
Journalism

Media and Information

Media and Information Studies
Public Relations

Retailing

Serious Game Design & Research

Telecomm, Info Studies & Media

TOTAL

11

25

10

23

20
12

143

242

20
853
330

76
257

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 23
0

0

0

0

0 99
0
0
0
0
0

251

UN

COLLEGE OF COMMUNICATION ARTS AND SCIENCES

o

238

121

O P O O O O O O o o o o
o O O O o

=

435

TOTAL

332
85
13

20
853
385

76
257

24

23

31

11
106
25

3
260

261
19
71

10
31
144
20
12

579



UN

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Athletic Training 0 0 7 7
Curr,Instruction & Teacher Ed 32 0 0 32
Curric Teaching & Ed Policy 1 0 0 1
Educ Psychology and Educ Tech 11 0 0 11
Education 6 0 34 40
Educational Policy 8 0 0 8
Educational Technology 8 1 0

Graduate Teacher Certification 0 11 0 11
Higher, Adult, & Lifelong Educ 8 0 0 8
K-12 Ed Administration 10 0 0 10
Kinesiology 10 0 17 27
Measurement& Quantitative Meth 23 0 0 23
Rehabilitation Counseling 3 0 0 3
Rehabilitation Counselor Educ 9 0 0 9
School Psychology 1 0 0 1
Special Ed-Learn Disabilities 0 0 2 2
Special Education 4 0 0 4
Student Affairs Administration 3 0 0 3
Teaching and Curriculum 43 0 0 43
Teaching Cert Internship Year 0 3 0 3
TOTAL 180 15 60 255

UN

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Applied Engineering Sciences 0 0 45 45
Biosystems Engineering 0 0 21 21
Chemical Engineering 31 0 100 131
Civil Engineering 60 0 87 147
Computer Engineering 0 0 81 81
Computer Science 84 0 241 325
Electrical Engineering 136 0 160 296
Engineering - No Preference 0 0 43 43
Engineering Mechanics 2 0 0 2

Environmental Engineering 20 0 23 43
Materials Sci and Engineering 37 0 22 59
Mechanical Engineering 93 0 268 361

TOTAL 463 0 1091 1554



COLLEGE OF HUMAN MEDICINE

Biochemistry & Molecular Biol 1 0 0 1
Biostatistics 13 0 0 13
Epidemiology 13 0 0 13
Human Medicine 7 0 0 7
Human Medicine - Dual Deg MSTP 1 0 0 1
Human Medicine-Post Doctoral 0 1 0 1
Pharmacology and Toxicology 1 0 0 1
Physiology 1 0 0 1
Public Health 9 0 0 9

TOTAL 46 1 0 47

JAMES MADISON COLLEGE

International Relations 0 0 20 20
James Madison 6 6
Social Relations and Polic 1 1

TOTAL

=1 O O
=1 O O

27 27

LYMAN BRIGGS

Biochemistry & Molecular Biol 0 0 1 1
Chemistry 0 0 2 2
Lyman Briggs 0 0 8 8
Neuroscience 0 0 3 3
Physics 0 0 1 1

TOTAL 0 0 15 15

COLLEGE OF MUSIC

Collaborative Piano 5 0 0 5
Jazz Studies 3 0 2 5
Music Composition 3 0 0 3
Music Conducting 1 0 0 1
Music Performance 114 0 5 119
Music Theory 2 0 0 2
Piano Pedagogy 6 0 0 6
TOTAL 134 0 7 141



COLLEGE OF NATURAL SCIENCE

Actuarial Science 0 0 84 84
Applied Mathematics 14 0 0 14
Applied Statistics 9 0 9
Astrophysics 0 0 3 3
Biochem&HMolecular Biol/Biotech 0 0 25 25
Biochemistry & Molecular Biol 15 0 43 58
Biological Science-Interdept 0 0 5 5
Biomedical Lab Operations 1 0 1
Biomedical Laboratory Science 0 0 25 25
Cell and Molecular Biology 11 0 11
Chemical Physics 0 0 1 1
Chemistry 117 0 41 158
Chemisty-Envir Toxicology 1 0 0 1
Clinical Laboratory Sciences 1 0 0 1
Computational Math, Sci, Engr 3 0 0 3
Computational Mathematics 0 0 10 10
Environ Biology/Microbiology 0 0 2 2
Environmental Biology/Zoology 0 0 1 1
Environmental Geosciences 2 0 4 6
Genetics 6 0 0 6
Genetics-Envir Toxicology 1 0 0 1
Genomics & Molecular Genetics 0 0 7 7
Geological Sciences 6 0 7 13
Human Biology 0 0 19 19
Industrial Mathematics 5 0 0 5
Mathematics 44 0 169 213
Mathematics Education 7 0 0 7
Mathematics, Advanced 0 0 4 4
Microbiol & Molecular Genetics 10 0 0 10
Microbiology 0 0 8 8
Natural Science-No Preference 0 0 2 2
Natural Science-Post Doctoral 0 1 0 1
Neuroscience 1 0 19 20
Physical Science 0 0 1 1
Physics 47 0 57 104
Physiology 2 0 8 10
Plant Biology 11 0 1 12
Predental 0 0 2
Premedical 0 0 11 11
Preoptometry 0 0 1 1
Statistics 66 0 31 97
Zoology 4 0 9 13

=

TOTAL 384 600 985



COLLEGE OF NURSING

Nursing 6 0 8 14
Prenursing 0 0 7 7
TOTAL 6 0 15 21

UN TOTAL

COLLEGE OF OSTEOPATHIC MEDICINE

Integrative Pharmacology 1 0 0 1

Osteop Med - Dual Degree MSTP 16 0 0 16

Osteopathic Med-Post Doctoral 0 1 0 1

Osteopathic Medicine 98 0 0 98

Pharmacology & Toxicology 9 0 0 9
TOTAL 0

COLLEGE OF SOCIAL SCIENCE

Anthropology 0 1 5
Child Development 2 0 13 15
Clinical Social Work 2 0 0 2
Criminal Justice 11 0 10 21
Economics 53 0 547 600
Environmental Geography 0 0 2 2
Geographic Information Science 0 0 11 11
Geography 27 0 1 28
Global & Area Studies-Soc Sci 0 0 3 3
History 10 0 4 14
History Education 0 0 2 2
Human Devel and Family Studies 0 0 5 5
Human Devl and Family Studies 16 0 0 16
Human Geography 0 0 2 2
Human Resources and Labor Rel 29 0 0 29
Industrial Rel and Human Res 1 0 0 1
Intr Stdys Soc Sci: Soc Sci Ed 0 0 2 2
Intr Studies in Social Science 0 0 25 25
Law Enforce Intell & Analysis 4 0 0 4
Organization & Cmty Leadership 9 0 0 9
Political Science 9 0 9 18
Political Science-Prelaw 0 0 7 7
Psychology 12 0 101 113
Public Policy 12 0 3 15
Social Work 5 0 1 6
Sociology 9 0 20 29
Urban and Regional Planning 3 0 16 19
World Politics 0 3 3

(=]

0
TOTAL 218 788 1006



Comparative Med & Integr Biol 20 0
Food Safety 18
Pathobiology

Pharmacology & Toxic-Envir Tox
Pharmacology and Toxicology

Preveterinary
Veterinary Medicine

O O O O O O o o
w O U1 O O O O O o

1
1
4
Physiology 1
0
4
0

Veterinary Technology
TOTAL

(=]
(-]

LIFELONG EDUCATION

High School Guest 0 449 0 449

Lifelong Education

TOTAL

NO PREFERENCE

No Preference

TOTAL
OVERALL TOTAL 8967




