## **DISS STATISTICAL REPORT 2016**

## INTERNATIONAL STUDENT ENROLLMENT BY: COLLEGE, MAJOR, AND LEVEL (2016 Annual)

	GR	ND	UN	TOTAL
COLLEGE OF AGRICULT	URE AND N	ATURAL RE	SOURCES	
Ag, Food & Resource Economics	41	0	0	41
Agr & Nat Res - No Preference	0	0	2	2
Agribusiness Management	0	0	27	27
Agricultural Economics	1	0	0	1
Animal Science	17	0	8	25
Biosystems Engineering	19	0	0	19
Comm, Ag, Rec & Res Studies	6	0	0	6
Community Sustainability	17	0	0	17
Construction Management	33	0	7	40
Crop and Soil Sciences	19	0	3	22
Crop&Soil Sci-Envir Toxicology	4	0	0	4
Dietetics	0	0	16	16
Entomology	9	0	0	9
Envir Studies and Sustainability	0	0	5	5
Envir Studies and Agriscience	0	0	1	1
Environmental Design	3	0	0	3
Environmental Economics & Mgt	0	0	3	3
Environmental Economics&Policy	0	0	4	4
Fisheries and Wildlife	14	0	4	18
Food Industry Management	0	0	109	109
Food Science	16	0	23	39
Forest Carbon Sci, Policy & Mgt	0	3	0	3
Forestry	16	0	0	16
Horticulture	9	0	5	14
Human Nutrition	8	0	0	8
Interior Design	0	0	17	17
Landscape Architecture	0	0	19	19
Nutritional Sciences	0	0	17	17
Packaging	43	0	23	66
Planning, Design, & Construction	8	0	0	8
Plant Breed, Genet & Biotech-CSS	10	0	0	10
Plant Breed,Genet&Biotech-HRT	3	0	0	3
Plant Pathology	15	0	0	15
Sustain Tour&Protect Area Mgt	5	0	0	5
Sustainable Parks, Rec and Tour	0	0	5	5
Turfgrass Management-Golf	0	1	0	1
TOTAL	316	4	298	618

	GR	ND	UN	TOTAL
COLLEGE O	F ARTS AN	D LETTERS		
African American & African Std	2	0	0	2
American Studies	0	0	8	8
Apparel and Textile Design	0	0	1	1
Apparel and Textiles	0	0	2	2
Art Education	4	0	0	4
Art History and Visual Culture	0	0	2	2
Arts & Letters - General	9	0	12	21
Arts and Cultural Management	0	14	0	14
Chinese	0	0	3	3
English	0	0	4	4
English Language Center	6	0	0	6
Experience Architecture	5	0	0	5
Film Studies	4	0	0	4
Foreign Language Teaching	0	0	2	2
French	2	0	0	2
French, Language & Literature	0	0	2	2
German	6	0	0	6
German Studies	0	0	2	2
Hispanic Cultural Studies	0	0	1	1
Humanities- Prelaw	0	0	7	7
Interdisciplinary Humanities	0	142	0	142
Japanese	11	0	1	12
Language Program	4	0	2	6
Linguistics	0	0	2	2
Philosophy	29	0	0	29
Professional Writing	1	0	0	1
Resdntl Coll Arts and Humanities	1	0	17	18
Second Language Studies	13	0	0	13
Studio Art	2	0	2	4
Tch Eng to Speakers Other Lang	0	0	1	1
Theatre	0	0	1	1
TOTAL	99	156	72	327

	GR	ND	UN	TOTAL
COLLE	GE OF BUSI	NESS		
Accounting	90	0	242	332
Business Administration	85	0	0	85
Business Analytics	13	0	0	13
Business Information Systems	6	0	0	6
Business-Admitted	0	0	20	20
Business-Preference	0	0	853	853
Finance	55	0	330	385
General Management	0	0	76	76
Hospitality Business	0	0	257	257
Hospitality Business Mgt	24	0	0	24
Human Resource Management	0	0	23	23
Integrative Management	31	0	0	31
Logistics	2	0	0	2
Management	0	0	5	5
Management, Strategy, Leadership	11	0	0	11
Marketing	7	0	99	106
Marketing Research	25	0	0	25
Operations and Sourcing Mgt	1	0	0	1
Org Behav-Human Resource Mgt	4	0	0	4
Strategic Management	3	0	0	3
Supply Chain Management	9	0	251	260
TOTAL	366	0	2156	2522

	GR	ND	UN	TOTAL			
COLLEGE OF COMMUNICATION ARTS AND SCIENCES							
Advertising	23	0	238	261			
Comm Arts&Sci-Media&Info Stdys	19	0	0	19			
Communication	17	0	54	71			
Communicative Sci & Disorders	2	0	0	2			
Health and Risk Communication	2	0	0	2			
Information and Media	10	0	0	10			
Journalism	9	0	22	31			
Media and Information	23	0	121	144			
Media and Information Studies	20	0	0	20			
Public Relations	12	0	0	12			
Retailing	2	0	0	2			
Serious Game Design & Research	0	1	0	1			
Telecomm, Info Studies & Media	4	0	0	4			
TOTAL	143	1	435	579			

	GR	ND	UN	TOTAL
COLLEGI	OF EDUC	ATION		
Athletic Training	0	0	7	7
Curr,Instruction & Teacher Ed	32	0	0	32
Curric Teaching & Ed Policy	1	0	0	1
Educ Psychology and Educ Tech	11	0	0	11
Education	6	0	34	40
Educational Policy	8	0	0	8
Educational Technology	8	1	0	9
Graduate Teacher Certification	0	11	0	11
Higher, Adult, & Lifelong Educ	8	0	0	8
K-12 Ed Administration	10	0	0	10
Kinesiology	10	0	17	27
Measurement& Quantitative Meth	23	0	0	23
Rehabilitation Counseling	3	0	0	3
Rehabilitation Counselor Educ	9	0	0	9
School Psychology	1	0	0	1
Special Ed-Learn Disabilities	0	0	2	2
Special Education	4	0	0	4
Student Affairs Administration	3	0	0	3
Teaching and Curriculum	43	0	0	43
Teaching Cert Internship Year	0	3	0	3
TOTAL	180	15	60	255

	GR	ND	UN	TOTAL			
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING							
Applied Engineering Sciences	0	0	45	45			
Biosystems Engineering	0	0	21	21			
Chemical Engineering	31	0	100	131			
Civil Engineering	60	0	87	147			
Computer Engineering	0	0	81	81			
Computer Science	84	0	241	325			
Electrical Engineering	136	0	160	296			
Engineering - No Preference	0	0	43	43			
Engineering Mechanics	2	0	0	2			
Environmental Engineering	20	0	23	43			
Materials Sci and Engineering	37	0	22	59			
Mechanical Engineering	93	0	268	361			
TOTAL	463	0	1091	1554			

	GR	ND	UN	TOTAL
COLLEGE OF	HUMAN I	MEDICINE		
Biochemistry & Molecular Biol	1	0	0	1
Biostatistics	13	0	0	13
Epidemiology	13	0	0	13
Human Medicine	7	0	0	7
Human Medicine - Dual Deg MSTP	1	0	0	1
Human Medicine-Post Doctoral	0	1	0	1
Pharmacology and Toxicology	1	0	0	1
Physiology	1	0	0	1
Public Health	9	0	0	9
TOTAL	46	1	0	47

	GR	ND	UN	TOTAL
JAMES	MADISON CO	DLLEGE		
International Relations	0	0	20	20
James Madison	0	0	6	6
Social Relations and Policy	0	0	1	1
TOTAL	0	0	27	27

	GR	ND	UN	TOTAL
LY	MAN BRIGGS	S		
Biochemistry & Molecular Biol	0	0	1	1
Chemistry	0	0	2	2
Lyman Briggs	0	0	8	8
Neuroscience	0	0	3	3
Physics	0	0	1	1
TOTAL	0	0	15	15

		GR	ND	UN	TOTAL
	COLLEGE	OF ML	JSIC		
Collaborative Piano		5	0	0	5
Jazz Studies		3	0	2	5
Music Composition		3	0	0	3
Music Conducting		1	0	0	1
Music Performance		114	0	5	119
Music Theory		2	0	0	2
Piano Pedagogy		6	0	0	6
TOTAL		134	0	7	141

	GR	ND	UN	TOTAL
COLLEGE OF	NATURAL	SCIENCE		
Actuarial Science	0	0	84	84
Applied Mathematics	14	0	0	14
Applied Statistics	9	0	0	9
Astrophysics	0	0	3	3
Biochem&Molecular Biol/Biotech	0	0	25	25
Biochemistry & Molecular Biol	15	0	43	58
Biological Science-Interdept	0	0	5	5
Biomedical Lab Operations	1	0	0	1
Biomedical Laboratory Science	0	0	25	25
Cell and Molecular Biology	11	0	0	11
Chemical Physics	0	0	1	1
Chemistry	117	0	41	158
Chemisty-Envir Toxicology	1	0	0	1
Clinical Laboratory Sciences	1	0	0	1
Computational Math, Sci, Engr	3	0	0	3
Computational Mathematics	0	0	10	10
Environ Biology/Microbiology	0	0	2	2
Environmental Biology/Zoology	0	0	1	1
Environmental Geosciences	2	0	4	6
Genetics	6	0	0	6
Genetics-Envir Toxicology	1	0	0	1
Genomics & Molecular Genetics	0	0	7	7
Geological Sciences	6	0	7	13
Human Biology	0	0	19	19
Industrial Mathematics	5	0	0	5
Mathematics	44	0	169	213
Mathematics Education	7	0	0	7
Mathematics, Advanced	0	0	4	4
Microbiol & Molecular Genetics	10	0	0	10
Microbiology	0	0	8	8
Natural Science-No Preference	0	0	2	2
Natural Science-Post Doctoral	0	1	0	1
Neuroscience	1	0	19	20
Physical Science	0	0	1	1
Physics	47	0	57	104
Physiology	2	0	8	10
Plant Biology	11	0	1	12
Predental	0	0	2	2
Premedical	0	0	11	11
Preoptometry	0	0	1	1
Statistics	66	0	31	97
Zoology	4	0	9	13
TOTAL	384	1	600	985

		GR	ND	UN	TOTAL
	COLLEGI	E OF NUR	SING		
Nursing		6	0	8	14
Prenursing		0	0	7	7
TOTAL		6	0	15	21

	GR	ND	UN	TOTAL
COLLEGE OF OSTEOPATHIC MEDICINE				
Integrative Pharmacology	1	0	0	1
Osteop Med - Dual Degree MSTP	16	0	0	16
Osteopathic Med-Post Doctoral	0	1	0	1
Osteopathic Medicine	98	0	0	98
Pharmacology & Toxicology	9	0	0	9
TOTAL	124	1	0	125

	GR	ND	UN	TOTAL
COLLEGE OF SOCIAL SCIENCE				
Anthropology	4	0	1	5
Child Development	2	0	13	15
Clinical Social Work	2	0	0	2
Criminal Justice	11	0	10	21
Economics	53	0	547	600
Environmental Geography	0	0	2	2
Geographic Information Science	0	0	11	11
Geography	27	0	1	28
Global & Area Studies-Soc Sci	0	0	3	3
History	10	0	4	14
History Education	0	0	2	2
Human Devel and Family Studies	0	0	5	5
Human Devl and Family Studies	16	0	0	16
Human Geography	0	0	2	2
Human Resources and Labor Rel	29	0	0	29
Industrial Rel and Human Res	1	0	0	1
Intr Stdys Soc Sci: Soc Sci Ed	0	0	2	2
Intr Studies in Social Science	0	0	25	25
Law Enforce Intell & Analysis	4	0	0	4
Organization & Cmty Leadership	9	0	0	9
Political Science	9	0	9	18
Political Science-Prelaw	0	0	7	7
Psychology	12	0	101	113
Public Policy	12	0	3	15
Social Work	5	0	1	6
Sociology	9	0	20	29
Urban and Regional Planning	3	0	16	19
World Politics	0	0	3	3
TOTAL	218	0	788	1006

	GR	ND	UN	TOTAL
COLLEGE OF VETERINARY MEDICINE				
Comparative Med & Integr Biol	20	0	0	20
Food Safety	18	0	0	18
Pathobiology	1	0	0	1
Pharmacology & Toxic-Envir Tox	1	0	0	1
Pharmacology and Toxicology	4	0	0	4
Physiology	1	0	0	1
Preveterinary	0	0	5	5
Veterinary Medicine	4	0	0	4
Veterinary Technology	0	0	3	3
TOTAL	49	0	8	57

	GR	ND	UN	TOTAL
LIFELO	NG EDUCA	TION		
High School Guest	0	449	0	449
Lifelong Education	0	1	0	1
TOTAL	0	450	0	450

	GR	ND	UN	TOTAL
	NO PREFERENC	Œ		
No Preference	0	0	238	238
TOTAL	0	0	238	238

OVERALL TOTAL	8967